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Bhavan's Vivekananda Collete of Science, Humanities and Commerce

sainikpuri, secunderabad
(Accredited with 'A'Grade by NAAC)

Autonomous College
Affiliated to Osmania University

Department of Languages

Advance Organizer 2015-15 for English I

(BA, BBA, Bsc, BCom lYear / lSemester)

Month Syllabus proposed to be covered Hours Classes Allotted

July

lntroductory class

Unit I

o She

. Songs of the Ganga

Unit ll
Hard Work and Honesty or Good Bricks

7

6

6

5

18

August

Unit ll
Hard Work and Honesty or Good Bricks (continued)

Art and Literature

Lab

Speaking Assessment

Unit lll
Let's Go Home

1

6

3

3

1

74

September

Unit lll
Let's Go Home (continued)
Meghnad Saha

Unit lV
A Journey with My Father

Lab

4
5

6

3

18



15

6

2

3

4

Unit lV
. Road SafetY

Lab

Speaking Assessment

Revision

Odober

6555
Total No. of Classes

Textbook: Skills in English: A Course Book for Language Learning Ed by E'

Note:

1. Each Unit lncludes Sections on Reading' comprehension' writing' soft skills' Grammar and Vocabulary

2. Lab Sessions include Listening' speaking and Pronunciation

-,1

I

I
i



@ Bliui''tih
Bhavan's vivekananda ColleBe of science, Humanities and Commerce

5ainikpuri, Secunderabad
(Acctedited with 'A' Grade by NAAC)

Autonomous College
Affiliated to osmania university

Department of Languages

Advance Organizer 2015-16 for English ll
(BA, BBA, BSc, BCom I Year / ll Semester)

Month Syllabus proposed to be covered Hours Classes Allotted

December

Unit I

Ka la hand i

Unit ll
The An nihilation of Caste

The Portrait of a Lady

Lab

6

6
2

2

16

January

Unit ll
. The Portrait of a Lady (continued)

Unit lll
. The Cut off

tab

Revision

4

6

2

1

13

February

Unit lll
The Need for Excellence

Unit lV
. Refund

[ab

Revision

6

7

2

2

t7

Unit IV

Matsya gandhi

7

r



March
Lab

Revision

2

5

74

Total No. of Classes 60 60

Textbook: Skills in English: A Course Book for Language Learning

Note:

1. Each Unit lncludes Sections on Reading, Comprehension, Writing, Soft skills, Grammar and
Vocabulary

2. Lab Sessions include t-istening, Speaking and pronunciation
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